
12-560-566

12

12-40-560

12-40

12-40

12-40-57 

12-40

12

14-69

14-48-57-69

14-69-90-91

1-14-43 
48-57-69

1-43 
48-57-78

1-43-57

  

1-10-61

1

1-50

1-50

16-58-94

16

16

1-16  
2-3-12-14-16 

 
2-3-12-14-15 

16-73  

12-24 

12-24  
27-54-73  

12-27-54-60  
65-73-84-94

12-27-60  
65-73-84
12-27-60  

65-73-84
9-12-27  

60-73

9

9-54-61

9

5-33-60

5-33-62-92

33-62

33-62-90-91

33

33 

33-93

33-93

33-93

39-53-54-75 
81-93-924 

Q39 Q75  

ROSERIO  
(OSPEDALE SACCO)

Via Grassi

L.go Boccioni

Via Mambretti

Via Palizzi Via Mambretti

Certosa

V.le Espinasse Via Palizzi

P.le Santorre di Santarosa

V.le Espinasse Via Nuvolone

V.le Espinasse Via Casella

V.le Espinasse P.le Accursio

P.le Accursio

V.le Certosa Via Grosotto

V.le Certosa V.le Serra

P.za Firenze

C.so Sempione Via E. Filiberto

C.so Sempione Via Arona

Domodossola FN M5

V.le Boezio

P.za Sei Febbraio

Via Monti Via Comerio

Via Monti Via Savoia Cavalleria

L.go Quinto Alpini

Via Venti Settembre

P.za Virgilio

Via Monti P.za Virgilio

L.go D'Ancona

C.so Magenta Via Nirone

Via Meravigli

Cordusio M1

Via Orefici P.za Cordusio

Duomo M1 M3

Missori M3

Via Larga

L.go Augusto

Palazzo di Giustizia

C.so P.ta Vittoria (Camera del Lavoro)

P.za Cinque Giornate

V.le Premuda

P.za Tricolore

V.le Piave

Via Bixio

P.za Adelaide di Savoia

P.za Ascoli

P.za Carlo Erba

V.le Romagna Via Pascoli

Via Pascoli P.za L. da Vinci

P.za Leonardo da Vinci (Politecnico)

Via Bassini Via Ponzio

Via Bassini Via Golgi

Via Valvassori Peroni

LAMBRATE FS M2


